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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 17 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
29.03.2025 - 15:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 31.12 515
2. KITEVSKI, Milan 85 AQUASPIRIT 31.14 514
3. MANIK, Petar 06 PK Skopje 31.82 482
4. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 32.21 464
5. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 SWC Orion 32.61 447
6. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 32.66 445
7. SELMANI, Jonid 09 ILIRIDA 32.86 437
8. MANOV, Mane 05 NEPTUN 33.12 427
9. ZIVKOVSKI, Andrej 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 34.41 381

10. GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 35.15 357
11. MANOV, Maksim 10 NEPTUN 35.94 334
12. GJORGIEV, Maksim 09 Aqua Pro 39.32 255
13. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 41.51 217
14. MILESKI, Marko 11 PK struga 41.52 216
15. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 SWC Orion 43.46 189
16. ZIBA, Arbi 10 PK struga 45.14 168
17. KIDA, Art 12 ILIRIDA 45.44 165
18. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 NEPTUN 45.52 164
19. POLTORATSKY, Nazar 11 Pilot Swim 45.62 163
20. TRENESKI, Valentin 07 OHRIDSKI BRANOVI 2008 45.71 162
21. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 48.12 139
22. SAVIC, Teodor 15 DUBOCICA 52.61 106
23. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 54.90 93
24. VOJCHESKI, Konstantin 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 57.14 83
25. ROSHEV, Vedran 14 SWC Orion 58.13 79
26. SIMOVSKI, Petar 12 OKTOPOD 1:00.93 68
27. SAZDOVSKI, Nikita 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:01.66 66
28. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 1:02.24 64
29. GJORGJIEVSKI, Jakov 15 DELFIN 1:02.40 63
30. DIMIITRIJEVIKJ, Stefan 15 Swimming club Pingvin Skopje 1:02.53 63
31. CVETKOSKI, Martin 15 PK struga 1:07.31 50
32. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK struga 1:08.50 48
33. MISIMI, Jon 15 MITROVICA 1:09.74 45
34. VANISKOSKI, Ogi 17 PK struga 1:14.96 36

ARSOVSKI, Marko 14 PK struga 1:14.96 36
36. DONEV, Damjan 17 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:22.20 27
37. NEDELKOSKI, Vedran 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:22.41 27

 B CATEGORY

1. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 32.21 464
2. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 SWC Orion 32.61 447
3. MANOV, Maksim 10 NEPTUN 35.94 334
4. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 41.51 217
5. MILESKI, Marko 11 PK struga 41.52 216
6. ZIBA, Arbi 10 PK struga 45.14 168
7. POLTORATSKY, Nazar 11 Pilot Swim 45.62 163
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 17, Men, 50m Breaststroke

C  CATEGORY

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 32.66 445
2. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 SWC Orion 43.46 189
3. KIDA, Art 12 ILIRIDA 45.44 165
4. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 NEPTUN 45.52 164
5. SIMOVSKI, Petar 12 OKTOPOD 1:00.93 68

D CATEGORY

1. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 48.12 139
2. SAVIC, Teodor 15 DUBOCICA 52.61 106
3. VOJCHESKI, Konstantin 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 57.14 83
4. ROSHEV, Vedran 14 SWC Orion 58.13 79
5. GJORGJIEVSKI, Jakov 15 DELFIN 1:02.40 63
6. DIMIITRIJEVIKJ, Stefan 15 Swimming club Pingvin Skopje 1:02.53 63
7. CVETKOSKI, Martin 15 PK struga 1:07.31 50
8. MISIMI, Jon 15 MITROVICA 1:09.74 45
9. ARSOVSKI, Marko 14 PK struga 1:14.96 36

E CATEGORY

1. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 54.90 93
2. SAZDOVSKI, Nikita 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:01.66 66
3. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK struga 1:08.50 48
4. NEDELKOSKI, Vedran 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:22.41 27

F CATEGORY

1. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 1:02.24 64
2. VANISKOSKI, Ogi 17 PK struga 1:14.96 36
3. DONEV, Damjan 17 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:22.20 27


